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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

* - Top 5

 

40.2% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
Burundi
Somalia
Rwanda
Eritrea

57,415
33,253
13,251
9,565
1,154

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Housekeepers (including hou…

Business professionals

Mixed-crop growers

Hairdressers, barbers, beautici…

Tailors, dressmakers and hatt…

Bricklayers and stonemasons

Subsistence farmers and fishe…

13199

1040

720

483

353

330

236

236

Specific Needs

Serious medical condition

Single parent

Older person at risk

Disability

Unaccompanied or separated …

SGBV

Woman at risk

3477

1974

1717

1623

656

595

533

Age & Gender Breakdown
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0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

24,067

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

21 %
2,444

Elderly

2 %

5,531 3,470

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

77 %
Women

50 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics July 2019 - Nakivale

Total Asylum-Seekers
4,425

Total Population

115,747
Total Households

34,014

88,645 57,401

Total Refugees
111,322

Creation date: 01-August-2019

* - Top 7

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Base Camp
Juru
Rubondo

21,333
6,307
5,673

68,144
22,793
22,280


